Linear Actuators
SureStep® Linear Actuators Cables
Cables for SureStep Series Linear Actuators
Part Number Price Description Drawing
STP-LA-EXT17-006 $25.00 SureStep extension cable, 6-pin (4-wire) connector to pigtail, 6ft cable length. For use with SureStep NEMA 17 STP-LE series linear actuators. PDF
STP-LA-EXT17-010 $32.00 SureStep extension cable, 6-pin (4-wire) connector to pigtail, 10ft cable length. For use with SureStep NEMA 17 STP-LE series linear actuators. PDF
STP-LA-EXT17-020 $53.00 SureStep extension cable, 6-pin (4-wire) connector to pigtail, 20ft cable length. For use with SureStep NEMA 17 STP-LE series linear actuators. PDF
STP-LA-EXT23-006 $28.00 SureStep extension cable, 6-pin (4-wire) connector to pigtail, 6ft cable length. For use with SureStep NEMA 23 STP-LE series linear actuators. PDF
STP-LA-EXT23-010 $37.00 SureStep extension cable, 6-pin (4-wire) connector to pigtail, 10ft cable length. For use with SureStep NEMA 23 STP-LE series linear actuators. PDF
STP-LA-EXT23-020 $57.00 SureStep extension cable, 6-pin (4-wire) connector to pigtail, 20ft cable length. For use with SureStep NEMA 23 STP-LE series linear actuators. PDF
REVISION HISTORY
ECN REV DATE DESCRIPTION INIT.
46416 A0 7/1/19 ORIGINAL BJR
PINOUT CHART